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lveco 160E25 + HMF 1210K-RC + EURO 6

Price
Construction
Year
Id
Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Lifting capacity
Mast parts
Accessories

Description
ZCFA71MJ602664535

€41.950,-
Crane

2017
TR1108
Automatic
121.806 km

Diesel

Euro 6 G F@&éﬁs@@u
184 kW (250 PK)
16.000 kg

7.640 kg

8.360 kg

2.600 kg

3

Automatic
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