

## Iveco 160E25 + HMF 1210K-RC + EURO 6

<b>Price</b>	€ 41.950,-
<b>Construction</b>	Crane
<b>Year</b>	2017
<b>Id</b>	TR1108
<b>Transmission</b>	Automatic
<b>Mileage</b>	121.806 km
<b>Fuel</b>	Diesel
<b>Emissionclass</b>	Euro 6
<b>Power</b>	184 kW (250 PK)
<b>Gross weight</b>	16.000 kg
<b>Load capacity</b>	7.640 kg
<b>Weight</b>	8.360 kg
<b>Lifting capacity</b>	2.600 kg
<b>Mast parts</b>	3
<b>Accessories</b>	Automatic



### Description

ZCFA71MJ602664535